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FiBSE - — ACT International (FRTEBRRETR)
Unit B, 13/F, Por Yen Building, No. 478 Castle Peak Road, Cheung Sha Wan,
Kowloon, Hong Kong (Tel: 852 2838 6298)

Z1h#k Adonis Mak, adonism@actintl.com.hk

kS

PEAIEE Hatter Yao, hattery@actintl.com.hk

SIRHELE

US Office — ENDEAVOR Business Media, LLC
61 Spit Brook Road, Suite 501, Nashua, NH 03062-5737 USA

TOM LARRANAGA

Associate Publisher (Sales)
973-460-9476
tlarranaga@laserfocusworld.com

HEAR
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Tel: 86 7552598 8573

*« ZECIR Jenny Li
jennyl@actintl.com.hk

[ P41
i3 Tel: 86 1355262 1310
« WAF Cecily Bian
cecilyb@actintl.com.hk

North America
NORTHEAT/MID-ATLANTIC/
SOUTHEAST AND EASTERN
CANADA

Tel: 973-460-9476

Tom Larranaga
tlarranaga@endeavorb2b.com

WEST/SOUTHWEST/MOUNTAIN/
MIDWEST AND WESTERN
CANADA

Tel: 574-318-0064

Dean Dimitrieski
ddimitrieski@endeavorb2b.com

PETER FRETTY

Associate Group Publisher
(Editorial)
pfretty@endeavorb2b.com
231-329-2739

Lig

Tel: 86 21 6251 1200

« PLAE Hatter Yao
(FERHERY)
hattery@actintl.com.hk

« 258 Amber Li
amberl@actintl.com.hk

« E&)5E Javen Zhou
Javenz@actintl.com.hk

* X4EH Becky Liu
beckyl@actintl.com.hk

Tel: +49-(0)8847-6986656
Holger Gerisch
hgerisch@endeavorb2b.com

Tel: 81367219890
Masaki Mori
masaki.mori@ex-press.jp

ZJEIE Floyd Chun, floydc@actintl.com.hk

£ Rossie Pang, rossiep@actintl.com.hk

TRACY SMITH

Executive Vice President
tsmith@endeavorb2b.com
816-519-2496

¥
Tel: 86 27 5923 3884
« REEIE Grace Zhu

gracez@ actintl.com.hk

&g

Tel: 852 2838 6298

« &iFI& Floyd Chun
floydc@actintl.com.hk

« ZEF Simon Lee

simonlee@actintl.com.hk

N, SREE, &iF
Tel: 852 2838 6298

Simon Lee
simonlee@actintl.com.hk
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